
Pos 

 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Formula 2 Sunday 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

360 
72x 

76 
113a 

94 
131 
510 
333 

85a 
665o 
199a 

507 
900 

36 
589 

80 
305 
52z 

22 
55 

472 
47 

888 

822 
469 
475 
19a 
816 
880 
238 
50h 

Name 

Jayson Uribe 
Jeff Lane 
Alexander Calloway 
Adan Mendoza 
Jon Glaefke 
Neiko Alexander 
Mike Nelson 
David Lancaster 

Jake Lewis 
Mark Price 
Danny Spina 
Joseph Gayle 
Brandon Quaid 

Mallory Dobbs 
Justin Bordonaro 
Harry Brehm 
Gene Frerichs 
Jared Kapoor 
Stephen Ludwig 
Matt Cavarlez 
Dexter Wipf 
Chris Wilcox 
Savannah Jaska 

Gio Alvarez 
Nayden Balladares 
Wayne Dixen 
Juliana Fernandez 
Maxine Filcher 
Alex George 
Shawn Rothmeyer 
Ed Sorbo 

Class 

C V M A  H o o l ig a n s  S u n d ay  

C V M A  H o o l ig a n s  S u n d ay  

C V M A  H o o l ig a n s  S u n d ay  

C V M A  H o o l ig a n s  S u n d ay  

C V M A  H o o l ig a n s  S u n d ay  

C V M A  H o o l ig a n s  S u n d ay  

C V M A  H o o l ig a n s  S u n d ay  

C V M A  H o o l ig a n s  S u n d ay  

C V M A  H o o l ig a n s  S u n d ay  

C V M A  H o o l ig a n s  S u n d ay  

C V M A  H o o l ig a n s  S u n d ay  

C V M A  H o o l ig a n s  S u n d ay  

C V M A  H o o l ig a n s  S u n d ay  

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

2 

Diff 

48.381 
54.376 
54.881 
55.040 

1:18.296 
1:32.565 

1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

0.093 
6.499 

23.087 
26.028 
37.637 
46.660 

1:06.779 
1:07.617 
1:20.396 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:23.089 
12:11.470 
12:17.465 
12:17.970 
12:18.129 
12:41.385 
12:55.654 
12:17.374 

11:17.583 
11:17.676 
11:24.082 
11:40.670 
11:43.611 
11:55.220 
12:04.243 
12:24.362 
12:25.200 
12:37.979 

3:45.804 

Best Tm 

1:48.778 
1:56.918 
1:58.165 
1:58.715 
1:57.871 
2:01.949 
2:04.103 
2:21.467 

1:51.959 
1:51.860 
1:53.164 
1:54.878 
1:55.207 
1:57.314 
1:59.277 
2:02.987 
2:03.270 
2:04.174 

1:51.406 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

Lan e R ac in g  G ray  A rea  KT M  
A Team Racing 
E D R  P e r f o r m a n c e  O r g a n o n  G r o u p  I n c .  

Toce Performance 

H e a t h e n ,  L u c i f e r ' s  G a r a g e ,  S a t a n ' s  H e n c h m e n  

J M P  M o to , C W  M o to , K en  H ill  

Quaid Racing Team 
Q U AID  H AR LE Y  D AVID S O N 

Vortex, Woodcraft 
V ic to ry  R ac in g  U S A, V Bo o st  

T r a c k d a z ,  S o C a l  T r a c k d a y s ,  K Y T  H e l m e t s ,  M i t h o s ,  B i g H e a d z  R a c i n g ,  S h o r a i ,   
 Can't Have N ice Things 
Track Time Track Days 
G a l a c t i c  E m p i r e  R a c i n g  T e a m ,  S p o r t b i k e  P e r f o r m a n c e  C e n t e r ,  R E A C H  A i r M e d  

C W  M o t o ,  C a r b o n s m i t h ,  A K R a c e F a b ,  R a v e n  H a m m e r  R e s e a r c h ,  S t i c k e r . r i p ,  S q u i d T i p s  

Lindemann Engineering 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/12/2025 3:14:58 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.093 

Avg. Speed 

85.433 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.778 

Best Speed 

88.694 

Best Lap by 

360 - Jayson Uribe 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 4 

Sun Race 14: Formula 2, CVMA Hooligans 

Sun Race 14: Formula 2, CVMA Hooligans 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:14:59 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

1/12/2025 12:45 
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Pos 

DNS 

No. 

213 

Name 

Edwin Clement 

Class 

Form ula 2 Sunday 

Laps Diff 

DNS 

Total Tm Best Tm N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/12/2025 3:14:58 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.093 

Avg. Speed 

85.433 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.778 

Best Speed 

88.694 

Best Lap by 

360 - Jayson Uribe 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 4 

Sun Race 14: Formula 2, CVMA Hooligans 

Sun Race 14: Formula 2, CVMA Hooligans 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:14:59 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

1/12/2025 12:45 
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